
Transfer Agreement Checklist
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences

BA in Criminal Justice

University of Arkansas Pulaski Technical College
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences

English / Communications (9 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
ENGL 1311 English Composition I RHET 1311 3
ENGL 1312 English Composition II RHET 1312 3
SPCH 1300 Speech Communications ACOM 1300 3

Mathematics (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
MATH
MATH

1300
1302

Mathematical Reasoning or 
College Algebra

MATH 1321
MATH 1302

3

Lab Sciences* (8 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
BIOL 1302&

1102
Biological Science with Lab BIOL 1401

4

PHYS 1300&
1100

Physical Science with Lab CORE SCIN
4

Literature* (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
ENGL
ENGL

2337
2338

World Literature from the Beginning to 1650 or
World Literature from 1650

ENGL 2337
CORE HUMA

3

Fine Arts and Humanities* (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
PHIL
MUSC

1330
2300

*Intro to Critical Thinking
or Introduction to Music

PHIL 1330
MUHL 2305

3

U.S. History / Political Science (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
HIST
HIST
POLS

2311
2312
1310

U.S. History to 1877 or
U.S. History since 1877 or
American National Government

HIST 2311
HIST 2312
POLS 1310

3

Social Science* (6 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
*Complete two social science courses. See catalog or speak
to your advisor for a list of choices.

6

Electives* (25 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade
CRJU 2300 Introduction to Criminal Justice CRJU 2300 3
SPAN 1311 Elementary Spanish I SPAN 1311 3
SPAN 1312 Elementary Spanish II SPAN 1312 3

General Electives to meet 25 credit hours* 16

UA-PTC Total Hours: 60

Revised: April 2023

*Consult your Academic Advisor for more options.
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Transfer Agreement Checklist
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences

BA in Criminal Justice

University of Arkansas at Little Rock
Bachelor of Arts in Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice Core Courses (12 credit hours) Semester  Hours  Grade
CRJU 3303 Survey of Corrections 3
CRJU 3304 Police and Society 3
CRJU 4300 Crime and Behavior 3
CRJU 4304 Criminal Justice Research 3

Criminal Justice Electives* (15 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU
CRJU

3301
3302
3305
3306
3307
3309
3310
3311
3312
3313
3314
3315
3337
3338
3348
3396
4299
4301
4302
4303
4305
4307
4309
4310
4311
4313
4320

Criminal Evidence or
Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement or
Seminar in Criminal Justice or
Police Administration and Management or
Criminal Law or
Cybercrime or
Race, Ethnicity, and Criminal Justice or
Gangs or
Victimology or
Crime and Science: An Introduction to Forensic Science or
Statistics in Criminal Justice or
Sex Crimes or
Juvenile Delinquency or
Criminological Theory or
Internship or
Psychology and the Criminal Process or
Criminal Justice Workshop or
Judicial System and Process or
Law and Society or
Readings in Criminal Justice or
Juvenile Law and Process or
Drug Abuse or
Crime Prevention or
Terrorism or
Security Management or
Information Security or
Independent Study or
Any other upper-level CRJU course not already taken above

15

Second Language1 (0-6 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade
Demonstrate a proficiency in a second language (Taken at UA-PTC).

Unrestricted General Electives* Semester Hours Grade
Remaining hours, if any to reach 120 minimum hours (at least 45 hours must be
upper-level, and 12 hours of that upper-level coursework must be outside of
the major program)

UA Little Rock Total Hours:   60
Total Hours: 120

Revised: April 2023

*Consult your Academic Advisor for more options.

1The foreign language program requirement is 6 hours of the same second language (Elementary I and Elementary II) or demonstration 
of equivalent proficiency.

UA Little Rock offers a number of programs that lead to professional licensure or certification. Each state has different licensing 
requirements. To see a list of our programs leading to licensure and if these programs lead to licensure in your state, visit ualr.edu/
consumerinfo/licensure.
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