

## Transfer Agreement Checklist Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences BA in Criminal Justice



2023-2024

## University of Arkansas Pulaski Technical College Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences

English	/ Commu	unications (9 credit hours)	<b>UA Little Rock</b>	Semester	Hours	Grade
ENGL	1311	English Composition I	RHET 1311		3	
ENGL	1312	English Composition II	RHET 1312		3	
SPCH	1300	Speech Communications	ACOM 1300		3	
			•	•		
Mather	matics (3	credit hours)	<b>UA Little Rock</b>	Semester	Hours	Grade
MATH	1300	Mathematical Reasoning <u>or</u>	MATH 1321		3	
MATH	1302	College Algebra	MATH 1302		3	
Lab Scie	ences* (8	credit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
BIOL	1302&	Biological Science with Lab	BIOL 1401		4	
	1102				4	
PHYS	1300&	Physical Science with Lab	CORE SCIN		4	
	1100				4	
Literatu	re* (3 cre	edit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
ENGL	2337	World Literature from the Beginning to 1650 or	ENGL 2337		3	
ENGL	2338	World Literature from 1650	CORE HUMA		<u> </u>	
		manities* (3 credit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
PHIL	1330	*Intro to Critical Thinking	PHIL 1330		3	
MUSC	2300	or Introduction to Music	MUHL 2305		<u> </u>	
		litical Science (3 credit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
HIST	2311	U.S. History to 1877 or	HIST 2311			
HIST	2312	U.S. History since 1877 or	HIST 2312		3	
POLS	1310	American National Government	POLS 1310			
Social S	cience* (	6 credit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
		*Complete two social science courses. See catalog or speak			6	
		to your advisor for a list of choices.			-	
-1	* /5-	the Land				
		edit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
CRJU	2300	Introduction to Criminal Justice	CRJU 2300		3	
SPAN	1311	Elementary Spanish I	SPAN 1311		3	<u> </u>
SPAN	1312	Elementary Spanish II	SPAN 1312		3	
		General Electives to meet 25 credit hours*			16	

\*Consult your Academic Advisor for more options.

Revised: April 2023

UA-PTC Total Hours: 60



## Transfer Agreement Checklist Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences BA in Criminal Justice



2023-2024

## University of Arkansas at Little Rock Bachelor of Arts in Criminal Justice

Crimin	al Justice Cor	e Courses (12 credit hours)	Semester	Hours	Grade
CRJU	3303	Survey of Corrections		3	
CRJU	3304	Police and Society		3	
CRJU	4300	Crime and Behavior		3	
CRJU	4304	Criminal Justice Research		3	

Crimina	l Justice Elect	ives* (15 credit hours)	Semester	Hours	Grade
CRJU	3301	Criminal Evidence or			
CRJU	3302	Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement or			
CRJU	3305	Seminar in Criminal Justice or			
CRJU	3306	Police Administration and Management or			
CRJU	3307	Criminal Law or			
CRJU	3309	Cybercrime or			
CRJU	3310	Race, Ethnicity, and Criminal Justice or			
CRJU	3311	Gangs or			
CRJU	3312	Victimology or			
CRJU	3313	Crime and Science: An Introduction to Forensic Science or		15	
CRJU	3314	Statistics in Criminal Justice or		13	
CRJU	3315	Sex Crimes or			
CRJU	3337	Juvenile Delinquency or			
CRJU	3338	Criminological Theory or			
CRJU	3348	Internship or			
CRJU	3396	Psychology and the Criminal Process or			
CRJU	4299	Criminal Justice Workshop or			
CRJU	4301	Judicial System and Process or			
CRJU	4302	Law and Society or			
CRJU	4303	Readings in Criminal Justice or			
CRJU	4305	Juvenile Law and Process or			
CRJU	4307	Drug Abuse or			
CRJU	4309	Crime Prevention or			
CRJU	4310	Terrorism or			
CRJU	4311	Security Management or			
CRJU	4313	Information Security or			
CRJU	4320	Independent Study or			
		Any other upper-level CRJU course not already taken above			

Second	Language <sup>1</sup> (0	-6 credit hours)	Semester	Hours	Grade
		Demonstrate a proficiency in a second language (Taken at UA-PTC).			
Unrest	ricted General	Electives*	Semester	Hours	Grade

UA Little Rock Total Hours: 60 Total Hours: <u>120</u>

UA Little Rock offers a number of programs that lead to professional licensure or certification. Each state has different licensing requirements. To see a list of our programs leading to licensure and if these programs lead to licensure in your state, visit ualr.edu/consumerinfo/licensure.

Revised: April 2023

<sup>\*</sup>Consult your Academic Advisor for more options.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>The foreign language program requirement is 6 hours of the same second language (Elementary I and Elementary II) or demonstration of equivalent proficiency.